NUMER,C,17
191-69-40
191-69-40
191-63-23
162-13-25
167-42-35
191-68-37
191-28-02
163-13-07
(0-1872)27-43
191-46-14
191-67-59
(0-376)23-139
66-73-11
191-28-10
199-80-43
191-24-14
191-60-23
66-26-64
191-32-88
(0-34)61-83-14
191-25-01
191-66-30
191-33-71
191-24-14
(0-58)24-89-35
191-34-63
(0-12)11-20-13
(0-12)55-65-96
(0-12)44-51-19
199-52-99
191-19-77
191-27-67
51-22-20
(0-61)20-01-28
191-70-83
(0-34)62-45-02
(0-165)45-81
191-71-56

162-32-11w56-59

(0-52)22-63-72
51-00-08
58-76-95
191-75-17
(0-12)12-95-79
(0-61)77-20-37
163-74-57
191-46-58
(075)41-577

ADRES,C,52
Baranowski Ryszard
ZUKOM

Domski Marek

Juszczyk Henryk
Borowski Piotr

jydek J¢zefa

Gradzi Zyta

Klamka Kazimierz
Hamerska Agnieszka
Jab’oaski Artur

Janecki Eugeniusz
Jaszczyk Aleksandra
Mendel jelis’aw

Cesarz Adam

Dudek Zdzis’aw (dom)
Dudek Zdzis'aw (praca)
Sajdak Jerzy (dom)
Sajdak Jerzy (praca)
Czorny Regina

K'pa Jacek

Kaczmarek Jan

Musia’ Katarzyna
Chrapka Jerzy (dom)
Chrapka Jerzy (praca)
Gamon W’adys’awa
Dubrawski Jacek
Neugebauer Edward
Panaz Aleksander (dom)
Panaz Aleksander (praca)
Szkudlarek Solarz Zofia
Kwapier Kazimierz Andrzej
Kwapiea Andrzej

Mateja Jadwiga
Majchrzycki Bogumi’
Soko’owska Ewa
Cichoracki Jan

Nowicki Wadys’aw
Sasadeusz Jacek
Bereza

Kanjerski Ryszard
EGRA

Dubrawski Jerzy

Tobo'a J¢zef

Panaz W'adys’awa-Wit Renata
Tomecki Wadys'aw
Rabizo Jan

Sowula Tadeusz
Szewczuwianiec Zbigniew
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ADRES 1,C,76
ul.Legnicka 6/39

ul. Legnicka 6/39
ul.Reymonta 9/35
ul.Legion¢w Polskich 111/39
ul.Rewolucjonist¢w 14/24
ul.Legnicka 6/40
ul.Legnicka 2/7
ul.ceom8ynaska 29/8
ul.Parkowa 10
ul.Gospodarcza 18/84
ul.Litewska 31/2
ul.Moniuszki 5/53
ul.Narutowicza 32/4
ul.Legnicka 6/42
ul.Wysoka 17/82

ul.Rudna 14

ul.B‘dzinska 12/16
ul.Warszawska 6/11
ul.Czerwonego Krzy8a 10/28
ul.Spo’eczna 23
ul.Gospodarcza 22¢/57
ul.Gospodarcza 18/15
ul.Staropogorska 16
ul.Rudna 14
ul.Grodnieoska 2
ul.B‘dziaska 10/3
ul.Kielecka 26
ul.Bia'oruska

ul.Bia’oruska

ul.Daleka 13/139
ul.Genera’a Hallera 40/102
ul.Genera’a Hallera 10/28
ul.Miko’owska 19/25
Osiedle Kosmonauttw 12¢/24
ul.Radosna 70
ul.Gombrowicza 3/56
ul.Zamojskiego 30b
ul.Staropogorska 8
ul.Kolejowa 20
ul.Chrobrego 21/5

Plac Miarki
ul.Biniszkiewicza 15
ul.Legnicka 6/31
ul.Kielecka 9/15
ul.Glebowa 26

ul.Lubelska 10/44
ul.Genera’a Hallera 60b/19
ul.Moniuszki10/18
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128-02-01
191-71-79
191-66-54
191-47-14
191-59-69
186-65-15
191-24-83
66-01-97
191-44-63
155-36-65
(0-496)33-53
66-57-20
66-36-36
589-864 w 31,32
193-72-35
(0-12)12-04-63
(0-376)241-70
(0-165)129-68
580-216
598-711
(077)55-20-11
66-91-77
66-60-11 do 15
(012) 23-10-00

Sheetl

Szczurek Jan-Hurtownia Kluczy ul.Dworska 5

Zawieruszka Janusz ul.Gospodarcza
Sp¢'dzielnia Mieszkaniowa Osiedle ul.Genera’a Hallera

S’abor Jadwiga - stomatolog ul.B‘dzioska

Bargielski Maciej ul.Bydgoska 16/6

Sawicki Antoni ul.Szyma'y 146/9

Romik - kwiaty ul.

Kruszyaski Marian ojciec Micha'a ul.Zakttek 5

Ryznyk Antoni ul.Gospodarcza

EREBI ul.Szafranka

Rumin Ryszard Osiedle Pi'sudskiego 15/26
Dynamic - sklep ul.Warszawska 12

P K P informacja Sosnowiec

HI-TECH ul.Grabowa 3

Trzaska ul.Baczyaskiego 48/72
Korczyk Stanis’aw ul.

Lezniewski Henryk ul.

Strza’ka J¢zef ul.Saba’y 11 (Kwiat Paproci)

Pietrek Miros’aw - ELTON DRUKARKul. Czerwiaskiego
Postawka Piotr ELTON DRUKARKA ul. Czerwiaskiego

Agencja Celna Pik ul; Zielonogorska 3
Kopecki Jan (dom) ul. 1-go Maja 56/79
Kopecki Jan (praca) wew.303 ul.Pilsudskiego 2
Gazeta Wyborcza (komputery) ul. Szewska 5
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ADRES 2,C,76
41-214 Sosnowiec
41-214 Sosnowiec
41-200 Sosnowiec
xX-xxx Dtbrowa G¢rnicza
XX-XXX B‘dzin
41-214 Sosnowiec
41-214 Soshowiec
41-200 Sosnowiec
34-461 Szczawnica
41-214 Sosnhowiec
41-200 Sosnhowiec
42-400 Zawiercie
41-200 Sosnowiec
41-214 Soshowiec
41-200 Sosnhowiec
41-200 Sosnowiec
41-200 Sosnhowiec
41-200 Soshowiec
41-200 Sosnowiec
xX-xxx Cz'‘stochowa
41-200 Sosnowiec
41-214 Sosnhowiec
41-200 Sosnowiec
41-200 Sosnowiec
81-533 Gdynia-Or'owo
41-200 Sosnowiec
31-523 Krak¢w
XX-XxX Krak¢w
XX-XXX Krak¢w
41-200 Sosnhowiec
41-214 Sosnhowiec
41-214 Sosnowiec
40-067 Katowice
61-627 Poznao
41-200 Sosnowiec
42-200 Cz'stochowa
34-500 Zakopane
41-200 Sosnowiec
XX-XXX B‘dzin
85-047 Bydgoszcz
XX-XXX Katowice
40-305 Katowice
41-214 Sosnowiec
31-526 Krak¢w
61-312 Poznano
41-200 Sosnowiec
41-214 Soshowiec
xx-xxx Jelenia G¢ra
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XX-xXx Siemianowice “Itskie
41-214 Sosnowiec
41-214 Sosnowiec
41-200 Sosnowiec
41-214 Sosnowiec
XX-XxX Bytom - Stroszek
41-200 Sosnowiec
41-200 Sosnhowiec
41-214 Sosnhowiec
XX-XxX Katowice

28-100 Busko zdr¢;j
41-200 Sosnhowiec

XX-XXX Katowice
41-200 Soshowiec
XX-XXX Krak¢w
XX-XXX Zawiercie
XX-XXX Zakopane
Katowice
Katowice

41-200 Sosnowiec

41-200 Sosnowiec
31-009 Krak¢w tel 21-82-71 23-16-60
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